
2017 Barbers Point Junior Open(R2) 

Updated: 12/28/2017 10:11 AM EST  

Please Select a Round Below 

Round: 
Round 2 - Thursday, December 28, 2017

 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player Score Flight 

11:30 am 1 

Kaneshiro, Kara 86 Girls 11-12 

Tanoue, Nicole 86 Girls 11-12 

Matsueda, Teal 87 Girls 11-12 

Nagai, Bailey 96 Girls 11-12 

 

11:30 am 10 

Kuratani, Madison 84 Girls 10-under 

Nakaoka, Kate 84 Girls 10-under 

Yonemura, Mariko 90 Girls 10-under 

Sur, Paige 102 Girls 10-under 

 

11:39 am 1 

Wang, Rachael 73 Girls 11-12 

Seo, Jennifer 76 Girls 11-12 

Nakao, Raya 80 Girls 11-12 

Chee, Jolie 84 Girls 11-12 

 

11:39 am 10 

Toledo-Lue, Bryce 79 Boys 10-under 

Bayot, Tristan 81 Boys 10-under 

Fujita, James 83 Boys 10-under 

 

11:48 am 1 

Todd, Kiara 89 Girls 13-14 

Hagino, Jodi 92 Girls 13-14 

Luafalealo, Catherine 92 Girls 13-14 

 

11:48 am 10 

Senining, Xyrus 90 Boys 11-12 

Kobayashi, Hudson 94 Boys 11-12 

Camacho, Noah 95 Boys 11-12 

 

11:57 am 1 

Keolanui, Shelby 88 Girls 13-14 

Yamane, Kellie 88 Girls 13-14 

Lei, Emily 89 Girls 13-14 

 

11:57 am 10 

Mateo, Aris 86 Boys 11-12 

Choi, Nate 87 Boys 11-12 

Fukui, Ryan 88 Boys 11-12 

 

12:06 pm 1 
Yokoyama, Toa 83 Girls 13-14 

Lu, Shayna 85 Girls 13-14 



Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player Score Flight 

Kobayashi, Hunter 85 Girls 13-14 

Inouye, Kelsie 85 Girls 13-14 

 

12:06 pm 10 

Tamayori, Tyler 83 Boys 11-12 

Chung, Jensen 84 Boys 11-12 

Todd, Justin 84 Boys 11-12 

 

12:15 pm 1 

Kilby, Karissa 69 Girls 13-14 

Tomita, Kyra 78 Girls 13-14 

Jang, Chloe 80 Girls 13-14 

Buntin, Alexandra 80 Girls 13-14 

 

12:15 pm 10 

Watanabe, Dane 75 Boys 11-12 

Ohkubo, Mahalo   Tokyo 75 Boys 11-12 

Chung, Jonathan 76 Boys 11-12 

Hara-Shimabuku, Rayden 79 Boys 11-12 

 

12:24 pm 1 

Ota, Kelsey 84 Girls 15-18 

Woo, Abigail 89 Girls 15-18 

Okano, Mika 98 Girls 15-18 

 

12:24 pm 10 

Kaya, Ranson 79 Boys 13-14 

Oshiro, Lenny 88 Boys 13-14 

Yokoi, Taro   Tokyo 88 Boys 13-14 

 

12:33 pm 1 

Nakamura, Mari 83 Girls 15-18 

Welch, Katherine 83 Girls 15-18 

Torricer, Jodi 83 Girls 15-18 

 

12:33 pm 10 

Torres, Jacob 78 Boys 13-14 

Kim Jr, Marshall 78 Boys 13-14 

Hayashida, Joshua 79 Boys 13-14 

 

12:42 pm 1 

Hamada, Kamie 75 Girls 15-18 

Luafalealo, Tagiralani 78 Girls 15-18 

Kim, Michelle 79 Girls 15-18 

 

12:51 pm 1 

Hoshide, Reynn 77 Boys 15-18 

Matsueda, Cole 84 Boys 15-18 

Tagawa, Joshua 93 Boys 15-18 

 

12:51 pm 10 

Magsanide, Jet 74 Boys 13-14 

Jung, Peter 76 Boys 13-14 

Sequin, Jake 77 Boys 13-14 

 



Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player Score Flight 

1:00 pm 1 

Ah Mow, Caleb 74 Boys 15-18 

Kamelamela-Dudoit, Kelii 74 Boys 15-18 

Kam, Alex 75 Boys 15-18 

Wells, Addison 77 Boys 15-18 

 

 

 

 

2017 Barbers Point Junior Open 

Updated: 12/26/2017 9:26 PM EST  

Please Select a Round Below 

Round: 
Round 1 - Wednesday, December 27, 2017

 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player Flight 

11:30 am 1 

Bayot, Tristan Boys 10-under 

Fujita, James Boys 10-under 

Toledo-Lue, Bryce Boys 10-under 

 

11:30 am 10 

Keolanui, Shelby Girls 13-14 

Lei, Emily Girls 13-14 

Chee, Jolie Girls 11-12 

 

11:39 am 1 

Kuratani, Madison Girls 10-under 

Yonemura, Mariko Girls 10-under 

Nakaoka, Kate Girls 10-under 

Sur, Paige Girls 10-under 

 

11:39 am 10 

Yokoyama, Toa Girls 13-14 

Jang, Chloe Girls 13-14 

Yamane, Kellie Girls 13-14 

 

11:48 am 1 

Fukui, Ryan Boys 11-12 

Kunihisa, Chase Boys 11-12 

Chung, Jensen Boys 11-12 

 

11:48 am 10 

Buntin, Alexandra Girls 13-14 

Hagino, Jodi Girls 13-14 

Tomita, Kyra Girls 13-14 

 

11:57 am 1 Senining, Xyrus Boys 11-12 



Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player Flight 

Choi, Nate Boys 11-12 

Chung, Jonathan Boys 11-12 

 

11:57 am 10 

Lu, Shayna Girls 13-14 

Kobayashi, Hunter Girls 13-14 

Kilby, Karissa Girls 13-14 

 

12:06 pm 1 

Tamayori, Tyler Boys 11-12 

Watanabe, Dane Boys 11-12 

Kobayashi, Hudson Boys 11-12 

Camacho, Noah Boys 11-12 

 

12:06 pm 10 

Inouye, Kelsie Girls 13-14 

Todd, Kiara Girls 13-14 

Luafalealo, Catherine Girls 13-14 

 

12:15 pm 1 

Mateo, Aris Boys 11-12 

Hara-Shimabuku, Rayden Boys 11-12 

Todd, Justin Boys 11-12 

Ohkubo, Mahalo  Tokyo Boys 11-12 

 

12:15 pm 10 

Kamelamela-Dudoit, Kelii Boys 15-18 

Kam, Alex Boys 15-18 

Matsueda, Cole Boys 15-18 

Wells, Addison Boys 15-18 

 

12:24 pm 1 

Wang, Rachael Girls 11-12 

Nakao, Raya Girls 11-12 

Nagai, Bailey Girls 11-12 

 

12:24 pm 10 

Ah Mow, Caleb Boys 15-18 

Hoshide, Reynn Boys 15-18 

Tagawa, Joshua Boys 15-18 

Magsanide, Jet Boys 15-18 

 

12:33 pm 1 

Kaneshiro, Kara Girls 11-12 

Tanoue, Nicole Girls 11-12 

Seo, Jennifer Girls 11-12 

Matsueda, Teal Girls 11-12 

 

12:33 pm 10 

Kageyama, Avery Girls 15-18 

Okano, Mika Girls 15-18 

Kim, Michelle Girls 15-18 

 



Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player Flight 

12:42 pm 1 

Sequin, Jake Boys 13-14 

Oshiro, Lenny Boys 13-14 

Torres, Jacob Boys 13-14 

Kim Jr, Marshall Boys 13-14 

 

12:42 pm 10 

Woo, Abigail Girls 15-18 

Nakamura, Mari Girls 15-18 

Welch, Katherine Girls 15-18 

Luafalealo, Tagiralani Girls 15-18 

 

12:51 pm 1 

Jung, Peter Boys 13-14 

Hayashida, Joshua Boys 13-14 

Yokoi, Taro    Tokyo Boys 13-14 

Kaya, Ranson Boys 13-14 

 

12:51 pm 10 

Ota, Kelsey Girls 15-18 

Torricer, Jodi Girls 15-18 

Hamada, Kamie Girls 15-18 

 

 

 

Sorted Alphabetically 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player Flight 

- A - Return to the top  

12:24 pm 10 Ah Mow, Caleb Boys 15-18 

- B - Return to the top  

11:30 am 1 Bayot, Tristan Boys 10-under 

11:48 am 10 Buntin, Alexandra Girls 13-14 

- C - Return to the top  

12:06 pm 1 Camacho, Noah Boys 11-12 

11:30 am 10 Chee, Jolie Girls 11-12 

11:57 am 1 Choi, Nate Boys 11-12 

11:48 am 1 Chung, Jensen Boys 11-12 

11:57 am 1 Chung, Jonathan Boys 11-12 

- F - Return to the top  

11:30 am 1 Fujita, James Boys 10-under 

11:48 am 1 Fukui, Ryan Boys 11-12 

- H - Return to the top  

11:48 am 10 Hagino, Jodi Girls 13-14 

12:51 pm 10 Hamada, Kamie Girls 15-18 

http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=185935#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=185935#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=185935#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=185935#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=185935#TOP


Time Tee Player Flight 

12:15 pm 1 Hara-Shimabuku, Rayden Boys 11-12 

12:51 pm 1 Hayashida, Joshua Boys 13-14 

12:24 pm 10 Hoshide, Reynn Boys 15-18 

- I - Return to the top  

12:06 pm 10 Inouye, Kelsie Girls 13-14 

- J - Return to the top  

11:39 am 10 Jang, Chloe Girls 13-14 

12:51 pm 1 Jung, Peter Boys 13-14 

- K - Return to the top  

12:33 pm 10 Kageyama, Avery Girls 15-18 

12:15 pm 10 Kam, Alex Boys 15-18 

12:15 pm 10 Kamelamela-Dudoit, Kelii Boys 15-18 

12:33 pm 1 Kaneshiro, Kara Girls 11-12 

12:51 pm 1 Kaya, Ranson Boys 13-14 

11:30 am 10 Keolanui, Shelby Girls 13-14 

11:57 am 10 Kilby, Karissa Girls 13-14 

12:42 pm 1 Kim Jr, Marshall Boys 13-14 

12:33 pm 10 Kim, Michelle Girls 15-18 

12:06 pm 1 Kobayashi, Hudson Boys 11-12 

11:57 am 10 Kobayashi, Hunter Girls 13-14 

11:48 am 1 Kunihisa, Chase Boys 11-12 

11:39 am 1 Kuratani, Madison Girls 10-under 

- L - Return to the top  

11:30 am 10 Lei, Emily Girls 13-14 

11:57 am 10 Lu, Shayna Girls 13-14 

12:06 pm 10 Luafalealo, Catherine Girls 13-14 

12:42 pm 10 Luafalealo, Tagiralani Girls 15-18 

- M - Return to the top  

12:24 pm 10 Magsanide, Jet Boys 15-18 

12:15 pm 1 Mateo, Aris Boys 11-12 

12:15 pm 10 Matsueda, Cole Boys 15-18 

12:33 pm 1 Matsueda, Teal Girls 11-12 

- N - Return to the top  

12:24 pm 1 Nagai, Bailey Girls 11-12 

12:42 pm 10 Nakamura, Mari Girls 15-18 

12:24 pm 1 Nakao, Raya Girls 11-12 

11:39 am 1 Nakaoka, Kate Girls 10-under 

- O - Return to the top  

12:15 pm 1 Ohkubo, Mahalo  Tokyo Boys 11-12 

12:33 pm 10 Okano, Mika Girls 15-18 

http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=185935#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=185935#TOP
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http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=185935#TOP
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Time Tee Player Flight 

12:42 pm 1 Oshiro, Lenny Boys 13-14 

12:51 pm 10 Ota, Kelsey Girls 15-18 

- S - Return to the top  

11:57 am 1 Senining, Xyrus Boys 11-12 

12:33 pm 1 Seo, Jennifer Girls 11-12 

12:42 pm 1 Sequin, Jake Boys 13-14 

11:39 am 1 Sur, Paige Girls 10-under 

- T - Return to the top  

12:24 pm 10 Tagawa, Joshua Boys 15-18 

12:06 pm 1 Tamayori, Tyler Boys 11-12 

12:33 pm 1 Tanoue, Nicole Girls 11-12 

12:15 pm 1 Todd, Justin Boys 11-12 

12:06 pm 10 Todd, Kiara Girls 13-14 

11:30 am 1 Toledo-Lue, Bryce Boys 10-under 

11:48 am 10 Tomita, Kyra Girls 13-14 

12:42 pm 1 Torres, Jacob Boys 13-14 

12:51 pm 10 Torricer, Jodi Girls 15-18 

- W - Return to the top  

12:24 pm 1 Wang, Rachael Girls 11-12 

12:06 pm 1 Watanabe, Dane Boys 11-12 

12:42 pm 10 Welch, Katherine Girls 15-18 

12:15 pm 10 Wells, Addison Boys 15-18 

12:42 pm 10 Woo, Abigail Girls 15-18 

- Y - Return to the top  

11:39 am 10 Yamane, Kellie Girls 13-14 

12:51 pm 1 Yokoi, Taro   Tokyo Boys 13-14 

11:39 am 10 Yokoyama, Toa Girls 13-14 

11:39 am 1 Yonemura, Mariko Girls  
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